Hallmesterskapet for veteraner
Ekeberg ldrettshall 24. — 25. februar 2007 RESULTATLISTE 2. DAG

Arranggr: Oslo Politis Idrettslag/Beekkelagets Sportsklubb/0Oslo Idrettslag

KV 35-39 60 meter

1. Elisabeth M. Mortensen IK Grane 10.06
KV 35-39 800 meter

1. Hanne Liland BFG Fana 2.56.72
KV 35-39 3000 meter

1. Hanne Liland BFG Fana 12.19.63
KV 35-39 Kule (4 kg )

1. Elisabeth M. Mortensen IK Grane 8.19
KV 35-39 Vektkast ( 9.08 kg )

1. Elisabeth M. Mortensen IK Grane 8.07
KV 40-44 60 meter

1. Britt Bruras IL Norna-Salhus 9.20
2. Anne Grethe Kristiansen Oslo IL 9.69
KV 40-44 Hgyde

1. Britt Bruras IL Norna-Salhus 1.24
KV 40-44 Tresteg

1. Britt Bruras IL Norna-Salhus 9.51
2. Anne Merethe Moe Dahlen Stovnerkameratene 7.23
KV 40-44 Kule (4.0 kg )

1. Anne Grethe Kristiansen Oslo IL 8.83
2. Britt Bruras IL Norna-Salhus 8.43
3. Anne Merethe Moe Dahlen Stovnerkameratene 7.23
KV 40-44 Vektkast ( 9.08 kg )

1. Britt Bruras IL Norna-Salhus 10.55
2. Anne Merethe Moe Dahlen Stovnerkameratene 7.66
KV 45-49 Hoyde

1. Kate Moane Alnes Stovnerkameratene 1.18
KV 45-49 Kule (4.0 kg )

1. Janice Flaathe Lillesand IL 8.09
2. Kate Moane Alnes Stovnerkameratene 7.01
KV 45-49 Vekt ( 9.08 kg )

1. Janice Flaathe Lillesand IL 8.46
2. Kate Moane Alnes Stovnerkameratene 7.51
KV 50-54 60 meter

1. Marit Huflatten IL Flint 9.25



KV 50-54 800 meter
1. Inger Lise Feengsrud

KV 50-54 Tresteg
1. Marit Huflatten

KV 55-59 60 meter
1. Randi Far

2. Ellen M. Dunseth

KV 55-59 Hgyde

1. Randi Far

2. Ellen M. Dunseth

KV 55-59 Tresteg

1. Ellen M. Dunseth

KV 55-59
1. Inger E. Holter Holmgrunn
2. Randi Fgr

Royal Sport

IL Flint

Vestre Slidre IL
Kvinesdal IL

Vestre Slidre IL
Kvinesdal IL

Kvinesdal IL

Kule ( 3.0 kg)

Oslo Politis IL
Vestre Slidre IL

KV 60-64 60 meter

1. Sofie Jakobsen Oslo IL
KV 60-64 800 meter

1. Marianne Stenbakk Moss IL
KV 60-64 3000 meter

1. Marianne Stenbakk Moss IL
KV 60-64 Kule (3.0 kg )

1. Sofie Jakobsen Oslo IL

KV 60-64 Vektkast ( 5.45 kg )

1. Edith Aasenhus Oslo IL

KV 65-69 60 meter

1. Herborg Blakstad Mjgsdalen IL
KV 75-79 Kule ( 3.0 kg )

1. Bodil Hestmann

KV 75-79
1. Bodil Hestmann
MV 35-39 60 meter
1. gyvind Flenvold
2. Magnus Kingsrgd
Bjgrn Kristiansen
MV 35-39 800 meter
1. Terje Egeland
MV 35-39 3000 meter

1. Bjgrn Johannessen

Oslo IL

Vektkast ( 5.45 kg )

Oslo IL

Numedal Folkehgyskoles IL
Sarpsborg IL
IK Tjalve

Sandnes IL

Halden IL

2.35.05

8.80

10.20
10.82

1.30
1.12

7.31

10.02
7.80

11.07

3.11.07

13.18.23

6.56

8.00

10.29

5.46

5.26

7.84
7.84
dnf

2.11.21

9.42.60



MV 35-39
1. Stein Fossen
2. Bjgrn Kristiansen

MV 35-39
1. Stein Fossen

MV 40-44 60 meter
1. Oddvar Viulsrgd
2. Gunnar Solvang
3. Jan Gunnar Lien

MV 40-44 3000 meter
1. Richard Wilhelmsen
2. Steinar Lien

MV 40-44 Tresteg
1. Oddvar Viulsrad

MV 40-44
1. Vidar Rasmussen
2. Gunnar Solvang

MV 45-49 60 meter
1. Finn Pedersen

2. Tom Hansen

3. Knut Ytterhus

MV 45-49 800 meter
1. Tommy Jacobsen

MV 45-49 3000 meter
1. Per lvar Jaksland

2. Frode Monsen

MV 45-49 Hoyde

1. Finn Pedersen

MV 45-49 Tresteg

1. Stein Tore Klungland

MV 45-49
1. Karl-Jgrgen Hoff

MV 45-49
1. Karl-Jgrgen Hoff

MV 50-54 60 meter
1. Stig Wemundstad

2. Jess Granlund

3. Ercan Ozkan

4. Ole Henriksen

MV 50-54
1. Jan Erik Rybréaten

800 meter

Kule ( 7.26 kg )

IL Fri
IK Tjalve

Vektkast ( 15.88 kg )

IL Fri

Tensberg FIK
As IL
IL i BUL

Halden IL
Oppegéard IL

Tansberg FIK

Kule ( 7.26 kg )

Lgrenskog FIL
As IL

Tvedestrand T&IF
Lgrenskog FIL
Ski IL

Askim IF

Baler IF
Oppegard IL

Tvedestrand T&IF

Asker Skiklubb

Kule ( 7.26 kg )

Spydeberg IL

Vektkast ( 15.88 kg )

Spydeberg IL

Strindheim IL
IF Hellas

GTI

Oslo Politis IL

Ull/Kisa IL

11.74
10.07

12.63

7.93
8.17
8.33

10.01.56
10.30.68

12.77

13.89
7.93

7.95
8.54
9.14

2.19.19

10.02.14
10.29.44

1.60

12.55

13.35

11.01

8.30
8.47
8.51
8.60

2.32.98



MV 50-54 3000 meter

1. Einar Uleberg Kristiansand IF
MV 50-54 Hgyde

1. Ole Henriksen Oslo Politis IL
2. Einar Uleberg Kristiansand IF
MV 50-54 Tresteg

1. Stig Wemundstad Strindheim IL
2. Ole Henriksen Oslo Politis IL
3. Einar Uleberg Kristiansand IF
MV 50-54 Kule ( 6.0 kg)

1. Kjetil Heiland Sgrensen Heggedal FIK

2. Ole Henriksen
3. Einar Uleberg

MV 50-54
1. Ole Henriksen
2. Einar Uleberg

Oslo Politis IL
Kristiansand IF

Vektkast (11.34 kg )
Oslo Politis IL
Kristiansand IF

MV 55-59 3000 meter

1. Olav Hagland GTI

2. Helge Horn Oslo IL

MV 55-59 Hoyde

1. Per Erling Eide IF Fram Larvik

MV 55-59 Kule ( 6.0 kg )

1. Kjell Adamski Sarpsborg IL

2. Per Erling Eide IL Fram Larvik

3. Torgeir Heiland Sgrensen Heggedal FIK

MV 60-64 60 meter

1. Arne Warem Gjesdal IL

MV 60-64 800 meter

1. Johan Bergesen FIL AKS-77

2. Oddvar Tjelta Klepp IL

3. Harald @degard Raumnes & Arnes IL

MV 60-64 3000 meter

1. Harald @degard Raumnes & Arnes IL

2. Arvid Bjarsvik T&IF Viking

3. Arthur Lillefosse T&IF Viking
Oddvar Tjelta Klepp IL

MV 60-64 Hoyde

1. Jan Kristian Olsen IL Fri

2. Jan Borgen Os Turn

MV 60-64 Tresteg

1. Omar Ragnvald Hansen IK Tjalve

2. Arne Warem

Gjesdal IL

11.15.16

1.40
1.25

10.95
10.02
8.31

13.46
9.77
6.73

9.59
6.63

10.41.76
10.56.84

1.70

13.53
12.80
9.84

8.63

2.28.81
2.30.03
2.34.95

10.52.61
12.32.71
14.49.00
dnf

1.60
1.37

9.71
9.64



MV 60-64

. Knut Dahle

. Jan Borgen

. Thorleif Brathagen
. Jostein Myrvang

. Tore Fosse

abrwdNBE

MV 60-64

1. Jan Borgen

2. Jostein Myrvang
3. Knut Dahle

MV 65-69
1. Torbjgrn Mong

2. Roald Gjetmundsen

3. Gunnar Hansen

MV 65-69
1. Gunnar Hansen
2. Kjell Fossen

MV 65-69
1. Gunnar Hansen

MV 65-69
1. Svein Hytten
2. Kjell Fossen

MV 65-69
1. Svein Hytten
2. Kjell Fossen

MV 70-74

1. Jostein Haraldseid
2. Arne Ueland

3. Brynjar Raggeberg
4. Toralf Berthelsen

MV 70-74
1. Ari Valdemarsson
2. Gunnar Eckhoff

MV 70-74
1. Ari Valdemarsson

MV 70-74

1. John Johansen

. Kjartan Sglvberg

. Arne Ueland

. Brynjar Rggeberg
. Jostein Haraldseid
. Wilhelm K. Trym

O~ WN

Kule ( 5.0 kg )
@ystre Slidre
Os Turn
Heggedal FIK
Larvik Turn
Oslo Politis IL

Vektkast ( 9.08 kg )
Os Turn
Larvik Turn
@ystre Slidre

60 meter

Egersund IK

Lgrenskog FIL
Tensberg Fik

Hoyde
Tensberg Fik
IL Fri
Tresteg
Tonsberg Fik
Kule (5.0 kg )
Tonsberg FIK
IL Fri

Vektkast ( 9.08 kg )
Tonsberg FIK
IL Fri

60 meter
Baekkelagets SK
Teonsberg FIK
Sandefjord T&IF
IL Andgygutten

800 meter

IL Flint

IL Norodd
3000 meter

IL Flint
Hoyde

Ull/Kisa IL

Sandefjord T&IF
Tansberg FIK
Sandefjord T&IF
Baekkelagets SK
Stavanger IF

11.72
11.40
10.47
10.37
9.98

14.24
14.21
12.79

9.26
9.36
9.79

1.28
1.25

8.26

12.82
10.93

14.68
9.21

8.66
9.21
10.07
10.69

3.00.67
3.32.02

13.11.53

1.34
1.31
1.28
1.25
1.22
1.18



MV 70-74
1. John Johansen

Tresteg

2. Herman Henriksen

3. Brynjar Rggeberg
4. Toralf Berthelsen

MV 70-74

. Kjartan Sglvberg
. Erik Gran

. Leif Gundersrud

. Wilhelm K. Trym
. Toralf Berthelsen

OUlhA WNPEP

MV 70-74

1. Tarald Rui
Kjartan Sglvberg
. Leif Gundersrud

ARON

MV 75-79

1. Arvid Fjeerli

2. Bjgrn Hakonsen
3. Kjell Meum

4. Erik Holg

MV 75-79
1. Erik Holg

MV 75-79
1. Ingolf Hadem

MV 75-79
1. Harald Sgbstad
2. Kjell Meum

MV 75-79
1. Harald Sgbstad
2. Kjell Meum

MV 75-79
1. Arne Sether

MV 75-79
1. Arne Seether

MV 80-84
1. Emil Rgdsand
2. Svein Hgilo

3. Peder Stensletten

MV 80-84
1. Svein Hgilo

2. Peder Stensletten

. Reidar Thomassen

. Herman henriksen
Reidar Thomassen

Ull/Kisa IL
Odda IL
Sandefjord T&IF
IL Andgygutten

Kule (4.0 kg)

Sandefjord T&IF
Heggedal FIK
Oslo IL

Oslo IL
Stavanger IF

IL Andgygutten

Vektkast 7.26 kg )

Lgrenskog FIL
Sandefjord T&IF
Oslo IL

Odda IL

Oslo IL
60 meter

IL Norodd

Fossum IF

Oslo IL

Lalm IL
800 meter

Lalm IL
3000 meter

NTNUI
Hoyde

IL Norodd

Oslo IL
Tresteg

IL Norodd

Oslo IL
Kule (4.0 kg )

Heggedal FIK
Vektkast ( 7.26 kg )

Heggedal FIK
60 meter

IL Norodd

Oslo IL

Stord IL
Hoyde

Oslo IL

Stord IL

8.98
8.97
7.91
6.25

12.56
12.14
11.79
11.36
9.14
8.51

15.00
14.74
14.34
13.60
13.10

10.00
10.47
10.51
10.65

3.40.08

14.57.52

1.33
1.12

7.64
6.75

11.17

13.73

10.87
11.49
13.23

1.06
0.88



MV 80-84 Tresteg

1. Peder Stensletten Stord IL
MV 80-84 Kule ( 3.0 kg )

1. Peder Stensletten Stord IL
2. Arne Lunder Oslo IL
3. Asbjgrn @degard Strengereid IL
MV 80-84 Vektkast ( 5.45 kg )
1. Arne Lunder Oslo IL
2. Peder Stensletten Stord IL
MV 85-89 Kule ( 3.0 kg)

1. Erling Svennevik Oslo IL
MV 85-89 Vektkast ( 5.45 kg )
1. Erling Svennevik Oslo IL
MV 90-94 Kule ( 3.0 kg )

1. Henry Thune Mathisen Fossum IF

6.06

8.97
8.23
8.00

10.72
8.89

7.51

9.63

5.59






